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TIMEDAYCLASS

AGE 10-12

Tween/Teen Ballet
Tween/Teen Hip Hop A
Tween/Teen Hip Hop B
Acro/Tumbling A
Tap A (Age 7-11)
Tap B (Age 12+)
Acro/Tumbling B
Tween/Teen Jazz
Tween/Teen Lyrical**

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

8:00-8:50pm
6:50-7:30pm
7:40-8:30pm
4:40-5:20pm
6:10-6:50pm
5:30-6:10pm
6:50-7:40pm
6:50-7:40pm
7:40-8:30pm

CLASS TIMEDAY
introducing complex skills

TUITION
30 Minute Class: $55/Month
40 Minute Class: $63/Month

45-50 Minute Class: $71/Month
55-60 Minute Class: $78/Month

3.2-3.9 Hours: $239 Unlimited Tuition
4.0-5.3 Hours: $276 Unlimited Tuition
5.3-7.5 Hours: $295 Unlimited Tuition

Multi-Class Discount 5% 
Sibling Discount: 5%

Middle School Dance Team
Ages 10-14

Mondays at 6:20pm

Rehearsals begin in 
September

Auditions:
August 16  11:00amth

AGE 13-18
CLASS TIMEDAY

enhancing artistry

Sparkle Squad 
Ages 4-6 Thursdays at 5:00pm

Diamond Dancers 
Ages 7+ 

Mondays at 5:10pm

Rehearsals begin
November

TIME

AGE 3-4
DAY TIME

Ballet
Tap & Ballet
Ballet (3-5)
Tap & Ballet
Tap & Ballet (3-5)  
Tumble Hop (2-4)

Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday

5:20-6pm
4:50-5:30pm
1:45-2:25pm
4:20-5:00pm

10:00-10:40am
9:20-9:50am

CLASS

finding a love for dance

CLASS DAY
AGE 2-3

Tippy Toes
Tumble Hop

Wednesday
Saturday

4:20-4:50pm
9:20-9:50am

TIME

CLASS TIMEDAY

AGE 7-9

Hip Hop (Age 7-9)
Building Ballet (Age 7-9)
Building Ballet (Age 7-9)
Buiding Jazz (Age 7-9)
Tap A (Age 7-11)
Building Acro (Age 7-9)

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

5:40-6:20pm
4:10-5:00pm
4:30-5:20pm
5:20-6:10pm
6:10-6:50pm
6:10-6:50pm

2025-2026 Schedule Register Online!
7730 W. Boekel Rd. Rathdrum, ID 208-687-3262

DANCETHEATRENW.COM

exploring dance and movement

Tap & Ballet
Tap & Ballet
Tumble Hop
Hip Hop
Ballet 
Ballet
Ballet (3-5)
Tap & Ballet (3-5)
Ballet

Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday

3:40-4:20pm 
5:30-6:10pm
6:00-6:40pm
6:10-6:50pm
4:40-5:20pm
5:30-6:10pm
1:45-2:25pm

10:00-10:40am
10:40-11:20am

AGE 5-6 building a foundation

developing a stronger foundation
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**Lyrical: must be enrolled in
ballet or jazzUpdated 7/01/25

Age for class is based off dancer’s age on 10/1/25
Schedule subject to change

All Ballet classes
are invited to

perform in our
Winter Nutcracker

Ballet at NIC in
December!

Auditions:
October 4th

Sparkle Squad: 1:00pm
Diamond Dancers: 1:30pm

Tween/Teen Ballet
Tween/Teen Hip Hop A
Tween/Teen Hip Hop B
Acro/Tumbling A
Tap A (Age 7-11)
Tap B (Age 12+)
Acro/Tumbling B
Tween/Teen Jazz
Tween/Teen Lyrical**

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

8:00-8:50pm
6:50-7:30pm
7:40-8:30pm
4:40-5:20pm
6:10-6:50pm
5:30-6:10pm
6:50-7:40pm
6:50-7:40pm
7:40-8:30pm



Gain valuable leadership skills and working
experience in the classroom with our

Leadership Program! Email to learn more. 
Age 9+ Junior Assistants 

Age 11+ Student Teachers 
Age 16+ Teacher Training Program

TIMEDAY

Instructor
placement
required for

EXCEL classes

LEVEL 4

TUITION
30 Minute Class: $55/Month

40 Minute Class: $63/Month

45-50 Minute Class: $71/Month

55-60 Minute Class: $78/Month

3.2-3.9 Hours: $239 Unlimited Tuition

4.0-5.3 Hours: $276 Unlimited Tuition

5.3-7.5 Hours: $295 Unlimited Tuition

Multi-Class Discount 5% 

Sibling Discount: 5%

TIMEDAYCLASS
LEVEL 3

Ballet Level 3*
Lyrical Level 3/4 **
Acro/Tumbling A
Acro/Tumbling B
Hip Hop A
Hip Hop B
Tap A (Age 7-11)
Tap B (Age 12+)
Ballet Level 3*
Jazz Level 3/4

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

5:00-6:00pm
6:00-6:50pm
4:40-5:20pm
6:50-7:40pm
6:50-7:30pm
7:40-8:30pm
6:10-6:50pm
5:30-6:10pm
4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:20pm

LEVEL 2
CLASS DAY TIME

LEVELS 5+
TIMEDAYCLASS

TIMEDAYCLASS

TIMEDAYCLASS
LEVEL 1
Lyrical Level 1/2**
Ballet Level 1
Jazz Level 1
Acro/Tumbling A
Hip Hop A
Tap A (Age 7-11)

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

5:10-6:00pm
4:30-5:20pm
5:20-6:10pm
4:40-5:20pm
6:50-7:30pm
6:10-6:50pm

Register Online!
7730 W. Boekel Rd. Rathdrum, ID 208-687-32622025-2026 Schedule DANCETHEATRENW.COM

EXCEL
Level Classes

Updated 7/01/25 Schedule subject to change

TIMEDAYCLASS
BUILDING LEVEL

Hip Hop (Age 7-9)
Building Ballet (Age 7-9)
Building Ballet (Age 7-9)
Buiding Jazz (Age 7-9)
Tap A (Age 7-11)
Building Acro (Age 7-9)

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

5:40-6:20pm
4:10-5:00pm
4:30-5:20pm
5:20-6:10pm
6:10-6:50pm
6:10-6:50pm

Lyrical Level 1/2**
Jazz Level 2
Ballet Level 2*
Ballet Level 2*
Acro/Tumbling A
Hip Hop A
Tap A (Age 7-11)

Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

5:10-6:00pm
4:20-5:10pm
6:00-6:50pm
5:20-6:10pm
4:40-5:20pm
6:50-7:30pm
6:10-6:50pm

**Lyrical: must be enrolled in
ballet or jazz
* Class is taken twice a week

Lyrical Level 3/4 **
Ballet Level 4*
Acro/Tumbling A
Acro/Tumbling B
Hip Hop A
Hip Hop B
Tap A (Age 7-11)
Tap B (Age 12+)
Jazz Level 3/4
Ballet Level 4*
Pre-Pointe/Pointe

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

6:00-6:50pm
6:50-7:50pm
4:40-5:20pm
6:50-7:40pm
6:50-7:30pm
7:40-8:30pm
6:10-6:50pm
5:30-6:10pm
5:30-6:20pm
6:20-7:20pm
7:20-7:50pm

 (evaluations for pointe shoes in September)

Lyrical Level 5+**
Ballet Level 5+*
Acro/Tumbling B
Hip Hop B
Tap B (Age 12+)
Jazz Level 5+
Ballet Level 5+*
Pre-Pointe/Pointe

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

6:50-7:50pm
7:50-8:50pm
6:50-7:40pm
7:40-8:30pm
5:30-6:10pm
6:20-7:20pm
7:50-8:50pm
7:20-7:50pm

 (evaluations for pointe shoes in September)


