

2025-2026 Schedule

Register Online! DANCETHEATRENW.COM

7730 W. Boekel Rd. Rathdrum, ID 208-687-3262

DISCOVERY

AGE 2-3 exploring dance and movement

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Tippy Toes	Wednesday	4:20-4:50pm
Tumble Hop	Saturday	9:20-9:50am

AGE 3-4 finding a love for dance

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Ballet	Wednesday	5:20-6pm
Tap & Ballet	Wednesday	4:50-5:30pm
Ballet (3-5)	Thursday	1:45-2:25pm
Tap & Ballet	Thursday	4:20-5:00pm
Tap & Ballet (3-5)	Saturday	10:00-10:40am
Tumble Hop (2-4)	Saturday	9:20-9:50am

AGE 5-6 building a foundation

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Tap & Ballet	Monday	3:40-4:20pm
Tap & Ballet	Wednesday	5:30-6:10pm
Tumble Hop	Wednesday	6:00-6:40pm
Hip Hop	Wednesday	6:10-6:50pm
Ballet	Wednesday	4:40-5:20pm
Ballet	Thursday	5:30-6:10pm
Ballet (3-5)	Thursday	1:45-2:25pm
Tap & Ballet (3-5)	Saturday	10:00-10:40am
Ballet	Saturday	10:40-11:20am

AGE 7-9 developing a stronger foundation

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Hip Hop (Age 7-9)	Monday	5:40-6:20pm
Building Ballet (Age 7-9)	Monday	4:10-5:00pm
Building Ballet (Age 7-9)	Tuesday	4:30-5:20pm
Building Jazz (Age 7-9)	Tuesday	5:20-6:10pm
Tap A (Age 7-11)	Tuesday	6:10-6:50pm
Building Acro (Age 7-9)	Tuesday	6:10-6:50pm



All Ballet classes are invited to perform in our Winter Nutcracker Ballet at NIC in December!

AGE 10-12 introducing complex skills

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Tween/Teen Ballet	Monday	8:00-8:50pm
Tween/Teen Hip Hop A	Tuesday	6:50-7:30pm
Tween/Teen Hip Hop B	Tuesday	7:40-8:30pm
Acro/Tumbling A	Tuesday	4:40-5:20pm
Tap A (Age 7-11)	Tuesday	6:10-6:50pm
Tap B (Age 12+)	Tuesday	5:30-6:10pm
Acro/Tumbling B	Tuesday	6:50-7:40pm
Tween/Teen Jazz	Wednesday	6:50-7:40pm
Tween/Teen Lyrical**	Wednesday	7:40-8:30pm

AGE 13-18 enhancing artistry

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Tween/Teen Ballet	Monday	8:00-8:50pm
Tween/Teen Hip Hop A	Tuesday	6:50-7:30pm
Tween/Teen Hip Hop B	Tuesday	7:40-8:30pm
Acro/Tumbling A	Tuesday	4:40-5:20pm
Tap A (Age 7-11)	Tuesday	6:10-6:50pm
Tap B (Age 12+)	Tuesday	5:30-6:10pm
Acro/Tumbling B	Tuesday	6:50-7:40pm
Tween/Teen Jazz	Wednesday	6:50-7:40pm
Tween/Teen Lyrical**	Wednesday	7:40-8:30pm

ENRICHMENT

DEVELOPMENT

Performance Teams

Auditions:
October 4th
Sparkle Squad: 1:00pm
Diamond Dancers: 1:30pm

Sparkle Squad
Ages 4-6 Thursdays at 5:00pm

Diamond Dancers
Ages 7+ Mondays at 5:10pm

Rehearsals begin November

Sparkle Squad

Diamond Dancers



Premier Dance

Auditions:
August 16th 11:00am

Middle School Dance Team
Ages 10-14
Mondays at 6:20pm

Rehearsals begin in September



TUITION	
30 Minute Class:	\$55/Month
40 Minute Class:	\$63/Month
45-50 Minute Class:	\$71/Month
55-60 Minute Class:	\$78/Month
3.2-3.9 Hours:	\$239 Unlimited Tuition
4.0-5.3 Hours:	\$276 Unlimited Tuition
5.3-7.5 Hours:	\$295 Unlimited Tuition
Multi-Class Discount:	5%
Sibling Discount:	5%



Dance Theatre NORTHWEST

More Than Just Great Dancing![®]
Affiliated Dance Studios
Quality Curriculum ★ Teacher Training ★ Best Management Practices ★ Community Involvement

**Lyrical: must be enrolled in ballet or jazz

Age for class is based off dancer's age on 10/1/25

2025-2026 Schedule

Register Online! DANCETHEATRENW.COM

7730 W. Boekel Rd. Rathdrum, ID 208-687-3262

BUILDING LEVEL

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Hip Hop (Age 7-9)	Monday	5:40-6:20pm
Building Ballet (Age 7-9)	Monday	4:10-5:00pm
Building Ballet (Age 7-9)	Tuesday	4:30-5:20pm
Buiding Jazz (Age 7-9)	Tuesday	5:20-6:10pm
Tap A (Age 7-11)	Tuesday	6:10-6:50pm
Building Acro (Age 7-9)	Tuesday	6:10-6:50pm

LEVEL 1

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Lyrical Level 1/2**	Monday	5:10-6:00pm
Ballet Level 1	Tuesday	4:30-5:20pm
Jazz Level 1	Tuesday	5:20-6:10pm
Acro/Tumbling A	Tuesday	4:40-5:20pm
Hip Hop A	Tuesday	6:50-7:30pm
Tap A (Age 7-11)	Tuesday	6:10-6:50pm

LEVEL 2

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Lyrical Level 1/2**	Monday	5:10-6:00pm
Jazz Level 2	Monday	4:20-5:10pm
Ballet Level 2*	Monday	6:00-6:50pm
Ballet Level 2*	Tuesday	5:20-6:10pm
Acro/Tumbling A	Tuesday	4:40-5:20pm
Hip Hop A	Tuesday	6:50-7:30pm
Tap A (Age 7-11)	Tuesday	6:10-6:50pm

Gain valuable leadership skills and working experience in the classroom with our Leadership Program! Email to learn more.
Age 9+ Junior Assistants
Age 11+ Student Teachers
Age 16+ Teacher Training Program



Updated 7/01/25 Schedule subject to change

EXCEL Level Classes

Instructor placement required for EXCEL classes



**Lyrical: must be enrolled in ballet or jazz
 * Class is taken twice a week

TUITION
30 Minute Class: \$55/Month
40 Minute Class: \$63/Month
45-50 Minute Class: \$71/Month
55-60 Minute Class: \$78/Month
3.2-3.9 Hours: \$239 Unlimited Tuition
4.0-5.3 Hours: \$276 Unlimited Tuition
5.3-7.5 Hours: \$295 Unlimited Tuition
Multi-Class Discount 5%
Sibling Discount: 5%



LEVEL 3

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Ballet Level 3*	Monday	5:00-6:00pm
Lyrical Level 3/4 **	Monday	6:00-6:50pm
Acro/Tumbling A	Tuesday	4:40-5:20pm
Acro/Tumbling B	Tuesday	6:50-7:40pm
Hip Hop A	Tuesday	6:50-7:30pm
Hip Hop B	Tuesday	7:40-8:30pm
Tap A (Age 7-11)	Tuesday	6:10-6:50pm
Tap B (Age 12+)	Tuesday	5:30-6:10pm
Ballet Level 3*	Thursday	4:30-5:30pm
Jazz Level 3/4	Thursday	5:30-6:20pm

LEVEL 4

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Lyrical Level 3/4 **	Monday	6:00-6:50pm
Ballet Level 4*	Monday	6:50-7:50pm
Acro/Tumbling A	Tuesday	4:40-5:20pm
Acro/Tumbling B	Tuesday	6:50-7:40pm
Hip Hop A	Tuesday	6:50-7:30pm
Hip Hop B	Tuesday	7:40-8:30pm
Tap A (Age 7-11)	Tuesday	6:10-6:50pm
Tap B (Age 12+)	Tuesday	5:30-6:10pm
Jazz Level 3/4	Thursday	5:30-6:20pm
Ballet Level 4*	Thursday	6:20-7:20pm
Pre-Pointe/Pointe	Thursday	7:20-7:50pm

(evaluations for pointe shoes in September)

LEVELS 5+

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Lyrical Level 5+**	Monday	6:50-7:50pm
Ballet Level 5+*	Monday	7:50-8:50pm
Acro/Tumbling B	Tuesday	6:50-7:40pm
Hip Hop B	Tuesday	7:40-8:30pm
Tap B (Age 12+)	Tuesday	5:30-6:10pm
Jazz Level 5+	Thursday	6:20-7:20pm
Ballet Level 5+*	Thursday	7:50-8:50pm
Pre-Pointe/Pointe	Thursday	7:20-7:50pm

(evaluations for pointe shoes in September)

